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Date Start Event Name Location
Sat 10/22/2022 10:00 am Robotics Programming Workshop Wildcat Den
Thu 11/03/2022 2:30 pm Robotics Club Wildcat Den
Sat 01/07/2023 9:00 am Robotics Competition Wildcat Den
Tue 01/10/2023 2:30 pm Robotics Wildcat Den
Thu 01/12/2023 2:30 pm Robotics Wildcat Den
Sat 02/04/2023 9:00 am Robotics Wildcat Den
Tue 02/07/2023 3:00 pm Robotics Wildcat Den
Sat 02/11/2023 9:00 am Robotics Wildcat Den
Tue 02/14/2023 3:00 pm Robotics Wildcat Den
Sat 02/18/2023 9:00 am Robotics Wildcat Den
Tue 02/21/2023 3:00 pm Robotics Wildcat Den
Thu 02/23/2023 3:00 pm Robotics Wildcat Den
Sat 02/25/2023 9:00 am Robotics Wildcat Den
Tue 02/28/2023 3:00 pm Robotics Pracitce Cafeteria
Fri 03/03/2023 12:30 pm Robotics Pracitce Cafeteria
Tue 04/18/2023 5:00 pm Robotics Dinner Cafeteria


